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1 YANG J CHN 407B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 89.25 2 89.25 2 7.00
307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.58.07.5 79.90 2 169.15 2 18.10
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 92.75 1 261.90 2 17.15
207B 3.6 9.5 9.0  10 9.09.59.09.0 99.00 2 360.90 2 18.95
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.08.5 88.20 2 449.10 2 8.45
109B 4.1 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.59.0 104.55 1 553.65 1  

2 QIU B CHN 407B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.08.59.5 96.25 1 96.25 1  
626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.08.59.08.5 91.00 1 187.25 1  
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 91.80 2 279.05 1  
207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.0 10 100.80 1 379.85 1  
109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.57.56.07.0 77.70 4 457.55 1  
5156B 3.8 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.08.07.08.0 91.20 3 548.75 2 4.90

3 KIM Y KOR 107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 24.25
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 76.80 =3 148.80 4 38.45
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 6 224.40 4 54.65
307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 4 300.90 3 78.95
6142D 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.08.0 65.10 8 366.00 4 91.55
5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 91.80 2 457.80 3 95.85

4 OOI TL MAS 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.60 9 65.60 9 30.65
6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 76.80 =3 142.40 8 44.85
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 7 209.90 7 69.15
207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 74.25 5 284.15 6 95.70
307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 5 360.65 5 96.90
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 76.80 5 437.45 4 116.20

5 OKAMOTO Y JPN 6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 67.20 8 67.20 8 29.05
107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 76.50 =5 143.70 7 43.55
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 80.00 3 223.70 5 55.35
5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 8 286.10 5 93.75
307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 6 357.50 6 100.05
207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 73.80 6 431.30 5 122.35

6 WOO H KOR 5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 75.60 4 75.60 4 20.65
107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 =5 152.10 3 35.15
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.08.0 76.80 5 228.90 3 50.15
307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.54.03.5 47.60 9 276.50 8 103.35
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.08.0 91.80 1 368.30 3 89.25

6142D 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 54.25 9 422.55 6 131.10
7 MURAKAMI K JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.5 76.80 3 76.80 3 19.45

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 67.20 8 144.00 =5 43.25
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 79.20 4 223.20 6 55.85
109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 64.75 7 287.95 4 91.90
307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.54.03.54.0 39.10 9 327.05 8 130.50
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 78.40 4 405.45 7 148.20

8 HYON I PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 24.25
407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 7 144.00 =5 43.25
307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 57.80 9 201.80 8 77.25
207B 3.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.03.03.52.5 34.20 10 236.00 10 143.85

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 78.40 3 314.40 9 143.15
5255B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.06.0 64.80 7 379.20 8 174.45

9 RI H PRK 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.56.58.06.5 70.40 7 70.40 7 25.85
109C 3.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.55.5 51.80 10 122.20 10 65.05
307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 8 188.50 9 90.55
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.58.08.0 90.00 3 278.50 7 101.35
5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.56.55.56.0 68.40 7 346.90 7 110.65
626B 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.53.56.03.5 *29.75 10 376.65 9 177.00

10 CHEW Y MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 10 63.00 10 33.25
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.06.56.5 65.60 9 128.60 9 58.65
207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.54.54.0 42.90 10 171.50 10 107.55
407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.07.5 68.80 6 240.30 9 139.55
307C 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.03.52.53.0 23.80 10 264.10 10 193.45
5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 8 326.50 10 227.15
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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